South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 19, 2024, 10:35:59 pm

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H 4387 General Bill, By J. Brown, T. Brown, Canty, Knotts and W. McLeod

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 44-29-235 SO AS TO
PROVIDE THAT THE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENTAL CONTROL SHALL ESTABLISH A
COMPREHENSIVE PROGRAM FOR THE TESTING OF NEWBORNS FOR THE PRESENCE OF THE HUMAN
IMMUNODEFICIENCY VIRUS OR THE PRESENCE OF ANTIBODIES TO SUCH VIRUS, AND TO PROVIDE THAT THIS
PROGRAM SHALL BE ESTABLISHED BY THE DEPARTMENT UPON APPROPRIATION OF NECESSARY FUNDS BY THE
GENERAL ASSEMBLY IN THE ANNUAL GENERAL APPROPRIATIONS ACT.

12/17/97
12/17/97
01/13/98
01/13/98
03/12/98

03/17/98
03/17/98
03/18/98
03/19/98
03/24/98
03/24/98
05/27/98
05/28/98
05/28/98

House
House
House
House
House

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
Introduced and read first time HJ-51

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-52
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
HJ-2

Member(s) added as co-sponsor(s): Rep(s) Knotts HJ-10

Amended HJ-26

Read second time HJ-27

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-8

Introduced and read first time SJ-9

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-9

Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-19

Read second time SJ-47

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-47

Page 1 of 1



