May 19, 2024, 10:35:59 pm

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H 4387 General Bill, By J. Brown, T. Brown, Canty, Knotts and W. McLeod

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 44-29-235 SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT THE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENTAL CONTROL SHALL ESTABLISH A COMPREHENSIVE PROGRAM FOR THE TESTING OF NEWBORNS FOR THE PRESENCE OF THE HUMAN IMMUNODEFICIENCY VIRUS OR THE PRESENCE OF ANTIBODIES TO SUCH VIRUS, AND TO PROVIDE THAT THIS PROGRAM SHALL BE ESTABLISHED BY THE DEPARTMENT UPON APPROPRIATION OF NECESSARY FUNDS BY THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY IN THE ANNUAL GENERAL APPROPRIATIONS ACT.

GENERAL AGGEMBET IN THE ANNOAE GENERAL AT THOT MATIONS AGT.		
12/17/97	House	Prefiled
12/17/97	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
01/13/98	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-51
01/13/98	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-52
03/12/98	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
		HJ-2
03/17/98	House	Member(s) added as co-sponsor(s): Rep(s) Knotts HJ-10
03/17/98	House	Amended HJ-26
03/18/98	House	Read second time HJ-27
03/19/98	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-8
03/24/98	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-9
03/24/98	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-9
05/27/98	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-19
05/28/98	Senate	Read second time SJ-47
05/28/98	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-47